
 

Wednesday 19 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 25 Jun 2024 (week 25)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g $4.80 ½ $4.79 $1.20 per 100g

4 Tresemme Range 50% off N/A

5 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

6 Fantastic Noodles Cup/Bowl 45-85g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

7 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

8 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.51 $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

9 Peters Polar Pie Ice Cream 6pk $3.01 $4.99 88¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 21 Jun 
10 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk $8.00 ½ $7.99 N/A

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-260g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 4L $4.00 $13.99 $3.50 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Leggos Fresh Meal Deal $9.99
1 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g $5.50 ½ $5.50 87¢ per 100g

2 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g $3.01 $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Treats
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

4 Oreo Cookie 131-147g $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

5 Cadbury Cookies 156g $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.28 per 100g

6 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-260g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

7 Peters Polar Pie Ice Cream 6pk $3.01 $4.99 88¢ per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Household
1 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

2 Pine-o-Cleen Disinfectant 1.25L $4.66 ½ $3.99 32¢ per 100mL

3 Duracell Batteries AA 10pk/AAA 8pk $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

4 Handee Ultra Double Length Paper Towel 2pk $4.00 ½ $3.99 $1.66 per 100ea

Wednesday Catalgue Email - Meal Deal $9.99
1 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g $5.50 ½ $5.50 87¢ per 100g

2 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g $3.01 $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Recipe - Lentil + Mushroom Bolognese
1 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 19 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 25 Jun 2024 (week 25)

TV/Digital

3 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

4 Community Co Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500mL $12.99 $2.60 per 100mL

Website Banner
1 Fantastic Noodles Cup/Bowl 45-85g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g $4.80 ½ $4.79 $1.20 per 100g

Website Banner - CommunityCo
1 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

2 Community Co Cheese 250g $6.50 $26.00 per 1kg

3 Community Co Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500mL $12.99 $2.60 per 100mL

Radio Advertised
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g $4.80 ½ $4.79 $1.20 per 100g

4 Tresemme Range 50% off N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 19 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 25 Jun 2024 (week 25)

Thursday 20 Jun - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

2 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $0.95 $1.25 $1.00 per 100g

3 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

Thursday - Mercury - Bonus Half Page
1 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Fantastic Noodles Cup/Bowl 45-85g TV $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

4 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Pine-o-Cleen Disinfectant 1.25L Digital $4.66 ½ $3.99 32¢ per 100mL

6 Tresemme Range TV 50% off N/A

Friday 21 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Friday 21 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $1.01 $4.49 N/A

2 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

Friday 21 Jun - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $1.01 $4.49 N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

Friday 21 Jun - Mercury
1 Nature's Gift Canned Dog Food 700g $1.01 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

2 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g TV $4.80 ½ $4.79 $1.20 per 100g

3 Peters Polar Pie Ice Cream 6pk TV $3.01 $4.99 88¢ per 100mL

Saturday 22 Jun - Advocate & Examiner
1 Nature's Gift Canned Dog Food 700g $1.01 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

2 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g TV $4.80 ½ $4.79 $1.20 per 100g

3 Peters Polar Pie Ice Cream 6pk TV $3.01 $4.99 88¢ per 100mL

Saturday 22 Jun - Mercury Front Page
1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Continental Soup Sensations 56-68g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-260g Digital $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 25 Jun 2024 (week 25)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g TV $4.80 ½ $4.79 $1.20 per 100g

4 Fantastic Noodles Cup/Bowl 45-85g TV $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

3 Oreo Cookie 131-147g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

4 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

5 Cadbury Cookies 156g Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.28 per 100g

6 Harvest Snaps 5pk $2.30 ½ $2.30 $2.56 per 100g

7 Continental Soup Sensations 56-68g Press $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

8 Mars Ice Cream 6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

Page 3
1 Tresemme Range TV 50% off N/A

2 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $2.25 ½ $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

3 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced $2.65 ½ $2.60 $2.60 per 1ea

4 Bic Hybrid Comfort 3 Razor + 6 blades $4.49 ½ $4.40 73¢ per 1ea

5 Vaseline Intensive Care Dry Skin 75mL $2.50 ½ $2.49 $3.32 per 100mL

6 Pine-o-Cleen Disinfectant 1.25L Digital $4.66 ½ $3.99 32¢ per 100mL

7 Handee Ultra Double Length Paper Towel 2pk Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 $1.66 per 100ea

8 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Digital $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

9 Duracell Batteries AA 10pk/AAA 8pk Digital $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $1.90 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

6 Lamb Leg Netted & Boneless (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

7 Pork Mince 500g (Meat) $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

8 Marion Bay Chicken Frames (Meat) $5.29kg
9 Nichols Chicken & Vegie Burger 660g (Meat) $9.99ea $15.14 per 1kg

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Mission Wraps 6/8pk Press $1.01 $4.49 N/A

2 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $1.30 $7.49 $2.08 per 100g

3 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.60 $3.99 57¢ per 100g

4 Eliza's Loaves 500g (POT) $0.41 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

5 Community Co Mud Cake 600g $8.00 $1.33 per 100g

6 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

7 Pandani Rindless Middle Bacon (Deli) $17.99kg N/A

8 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

9 Ingham's Chicken Loaf (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

Page 6 - Winter Warmers
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 25 Jun 2024 (week 25)

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Digital $0.46 $2.49 N/A

3 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

4 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

5 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2x225g LPE $2.49 55¢ per 100g

6 Community Co Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500mL $12.99 $2.60 per 100mL

Page 6 - Leggos Fresh Meal Deal $9.99
7 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g Digital $5.50 ½ $5.50 87¢ per 100g

8 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g Digital $3.01 $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

Page 7 - Winter Warmers - Pizza
1 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g TV $4.80 ½ $4.79 $1.20 per 100g

2 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g $2.16 $6.99 N/A

3 Pandani Pepperoni/Salami 200g $1.56 $6.99 $34.95 per 1kg

4 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g $1.61 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

5 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.51 $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

Page 7 - Winter Warmers - Hot Drinks
6 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $0.96 $3.69 $1.48 per 100g

7 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-260g Digital $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

8 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

9 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk Digital $8.00 ½ $7.99 N/A

Page 8  
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL Press $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

2 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $0.86 $1.99 $1.81 per 1L

3 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $12.86 $18.99 $2.11 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.95 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

5 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.40 $3.60 $3.60 per 1L

6 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Press $0.95 $1.25 $1.00 per 100g

7 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $1.31 $3.49 N/A

8 Kettle Potato Chips 150/165g  $2.01 $4.49 N/A

9 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $1.01 $2.69 $2.15 per 100g

Page 9  
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $1.51 $3.49 N/A

2 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g $1.01 $2.99 $1.20 per 100g

3 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $0.81 $2.69 $1.63 per 100g

4 Heinz Condensed Soup 420g $0.80 $1.99 47¢ per 100g

5 Kikkoman Soy Sauce 150mL $1.01 $3.99 $2.66 per 100mL

6 Grinders Coffee 1kg $11.00 $23.99 $2.40 per 100g

7 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L LPE $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

8 Nutella Spread 220g $0.91 $3.99 $1.81 per 100g

9 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $1.86 $4.99 N/A

Page 10  
1 Peters Polar Pie Ice Cream 6pk TV $3.01 $4.99 88¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $2.01 $7.49 N/A

3 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $3.01 $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

4 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Press $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

5 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $1.01 $4.99 $8.32 per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 25 Jun 2024 (week 25)

6 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 500g (excl. Baby Peas)  $0.51 $2.99 $5.98 per 1kg

7 Mainland On the Go Cheese and Crackers 38-50g $0.51 $2.49 N/A

8 Perfect Italiano Cheese Block 200g $1.01 $5.99 $29.95 per 1kg

9 Nestle Milo Pouch 150g $0.70 $1.85 $1.23 per 100g

10 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $1.85 $4.75 N/A

Page 11  
1 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 4L Digital $4.00 $13.99 $3.50 per 1L

2 Naturale Recycled Toilet Tissue $1.20 $4.99 23¢ per 100sh

3 Panadol Mini Caps 20pk $1.01 $4.49 22¢ per 1ea

4 Bepanthen Cream 100g $5.51 $9.99 $9.99 per 100g

5 Heinz Baby Food 110g $0.20 $1.00 91¢ per 100g

6 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk LPE $3.00 $3.75 per 100ea

7 Snappy Tom Canned Cat Food 400g $0.45 $2.20 55¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $9.01 $24.99 31¢ per 100g

9 Nature's Gift Canned Dog Food 700g Press $1.01 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

Page 12 - CommunityCo  
1 Community Co Diced Peaches In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

2 Community Co Sauce 500mL $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

4 Community Co Extra Virgin Olive Oil Spray 225g $4.69 $2.08 per 100g

5 Community Co Pane Di Casa 500g $5.80 $1.16 per 100g

6 Community Co Cheese 250g $6.50 $26.00 per 1kg

Page 13 - Recipe - Lentil + Mushroom Bolognese (Digital Page)
1 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Digital $0.46 $2.49 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

4 Community Co Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500mL $12.99 $2.60 per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 25 Jun 2024 (week 25)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g TV $4.80 ½ $4.79 $1.20 per 100g

4 Fantastic Noodles Cup/Bowl 45-85g TV $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-260g Digital $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

5 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

6 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk Digital $8.00 ½ $7.99 N/A

7 Oreo Cookie 131-147g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

8 Cadbury Cookies 156g Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.28 per 100g

9 Tresemme Range TV 50% off N/A

10 Pine-o-Cleen Disinfectant 1.25L Digital $4.66 ½ $3.99 32¢ per 100mL

11 Handee Ultra Double Length Paper Towel 2pk Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 $1.66 per 100ea

12 Duracell Batteries AA 10pk/AAA 8pk Digital $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL Press $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

2 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $0.86 $1.99 $1.81 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.40 $3.60 $3.60 per 1L

4 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Press $0.95 $1.25 $1.00 per 100g

5 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $1.31 $3.49 N/A

6 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $1.51 $3.49 N/A

7 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 4L Digital $4.00 $13.99 $3.50 per 1L

8 Snappy Tom Canned Cat Food 400g $0.45 $2.20 55¢ per 100g

9 Nature's Gift Canned Dog Food 700g Press $1.01 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Leggos Fresh Meal Deal $9.99
10 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g Digital $5.50 ½ $5.50 87¢ per 100g

11 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g Digital $3.01 $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Mission Wraps 6/8pk Press $1.01 $4.49 N/A

4 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

5 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $1.90 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.51 $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

7 Mainland On the Go Cheese and Crackers 38-50g $0.51 $2.49 N/A

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $1.85 $4.75 N/A

9 Peters Polar Pie Ice Cream 6pk TV $3.01 $4.99 88¢ per 100mL

10 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $3.01 $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

11 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Press $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

Page 5 - Recipe - Lentil + Mushroom Bolognese (Digital Page)
1 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Digital $0.46 $2.49 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 25 Jun 2024 (week 25)

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

4 Community Co Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500mL $12.99 $2.60 per 100mL

Page 6 - CommunityCo (Digital Page)
1 Community Co Diced Peaches In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

2 Community Co Sauce 500mL $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

4 Community Co Extra Virgin Olive Oil Spray 225g $4.69 $2.08 per 100g

5 Community Co Pane Di Casa 500g $5.80 $1.16 per 100g

6 Community Co Cheese 250g $6.50 $26.00 per 1kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 19 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 25 Jun 2024 (week 25)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Cookies 156g Digital $1.99 $1.28 per 100g

3 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.25 N/A

4 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g TV $2.99 N/A

5 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $1.25 $1.00 per 100g

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

7 Continental Soup Sensations 56-68g $1.75 N/A

8 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.40 N/A

9 Duracell Batteries AA 10pk/AAA 8pk Digital $9.99 N/A

10 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 4L Digital $13.99 $3.50 per 1L

11 Fantastic Noodles Cup/Bowl 45-85g TV $1.25 N/A

12 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

13 Handee Ultra Double Length Paper Towel 2pk Digital $3.99 $1.66 per 100ea

14 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g Digital $5.50 87¢ per 100g

15 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g Digital $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

16 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g TV $4.79 $1.20 per 100g

17 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $4.49 N/A

18 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Digital $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

19 Nature's Gift Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

20 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital $3.99 N/A

21 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.99 N/A

22 Oreo Cookie 131-147g Digital $1.40 N/A

23 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-260g Digital $2.49 N/A

24 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

25 Peters Polar Pie Ice Cream 6pk TV $4.99 88¢ per 100mL

26 Pine-o-Cleen Disinfectant 1.25L Digital $3.99 32¢ per 100mL

27 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Digital $2.49 N/A

28 Tresemme Range TV 50% off N/A

29 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk Digital $7.99 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 25 Jun 2024 (week 25)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk LPE $3.00 $3.75 per 100ea

2 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g $2.99 $1.20 per 100g

3 Bepanthen Cream 100g $9.99 $9.99 per 100g

4 Bic Hybrid Comfort 3 Razor + 6 blades $4.40 73¢ per 1ea

5 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $4.99 $8.32 per 1kg

6 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 500g (excl. Baby Peas) $2.99 $5.98 per 1kg

7 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2x225g LPE $2.49 55¢ per 100g

8 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L LPE $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

9 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

10 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $3.69 $1.48 per 100g

11 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $2.69 $2.15 per 100g

12 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced $2.60 $2.60 per 1ea

13 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

14 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.99 57¢ per 100g

15 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $4.75 N/A

16 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g $6.99 N/A

17 Eliza's Loaves 500g (POT) $3.99 80¢ per 100g

18 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $2.69 $1.63 per 100g

19 Grinders Coffee 1kg $23.99 $2.40 per 100g

20 Harvest Snaps 5pk $2.30 $2.56 per 100g

21 Heinz Baby Food 110g $1.00 91¢ per 100g

22 Heinz Condensed Soup 420g $1.99 47¢ per 100g

23 Kettle Potato Chips 150/165g $4.49 N/A

24 Kikkoman Soy Sauce 150mL $3.99 $2.66 per 100mL

25 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $3.49 N/A

26 Mainland On the Go Cheese and Crackers 38-50g $2.49 N/A

27 Mars Ice Cream 6pk $4.75 N/A

28 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

29 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $7.49 $2.08 per 100g

30 Naturale Recycled Toilet Tissue $4.99 23¢ per 100sh

31 Nestle Milo Pouch 150g $1.85 $1.23 per 100g

32 Nutella Spread 220g $3.99 $1.81 per 100g

33 Panadol Mini Caps 20pk $4.49 22¢ per 1ea

34 Pandani Pepperoni/Salami 200g $6.99 $34.95 per 1kg

35 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $24.99 31¢ per 100g

36 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $18.99 $2.11 per 1L

37 Perfect Italiano Cheese Block 200g $5.99 $29.95 per 1kg

38 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $7.49 N/A

39 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.60 $3.60 per 1L

40 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.99 $1.81 per 1L

41 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $3.49 N/A

42 Snappy Tom Canned Cat Food 400g $2.20 55¢ per 100g

43 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $4.99 N/A

45 Vaseline Intensive Care Dry Skin 75mL $2.49 $3.32 per 100mL
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